2017 Harting School data

(based on DfE first release data)

2016/17

93%

2016/17

90%

19/21

Pre-key stage (PKF) | 0% 0% 5% 0%
Working Towards 15% 50% 10% 0%
Expected or above | 85% 50% 85% 100%
Working at greater | 35% 15% 15% -
depth

‘Met’ standard (nationally tested; | 95% 70% 100% 70% 85%
writing moderated by County)

*Average scaled score for group 108.6 - 106.3 103.3
Average scaled score nationally 104 - 104 - 106
No. of pupils scoring 80-89 0 - 0 - 0

No. of pupils scoring 90-99 1 - 0 - 3

No. of pupils scoring 100-109+ 19 - 20 - 17
No. of pupils scoring 110-120 8 - 5 - 1

* Threshold for attainment = 100




Progress score: Harting School (from initial release Raise 10.17 — ASP, DfE)

Reading

Writing

Maths

School progress score

+4.73

-2.48

+2.54

v

Above national average (about 10% of schools in England)

Average (about 8% of schools in England)




