2017 Harting School data

(based on DfE first release data)

Early Years Group size = 13 pupils	% of pupils achieving a 'Good level of development
2016/17	93%

Year 1 phonics Group size = 15 pupils	% of pupils achieved	Pupil numbers
2016/17	90%	19/21

KS1 SATs 2017 Group size=20 pupils	Reading	Writing	Maths	Science
Pre-key stage (PKF)	0%	0%	5%	0%
Working Towards	15%	50%	10%	0%
Expected or above	85%	50%	85%	100%
Working at greater depth	35%	15%	15%	-

KS2 SATs 2017 Group size = 20 pupils	Reading	Writing	Maths	R+W+M	GPS
'Met' standard (nationally tested; writing moderated by County)	95%	70%	100%	70%	85%
*Average scaled score for group	108.6	-	106.3		103.3
Average scaled score nationally	104	-	104	-	106
No. of pupils scoring 80-89	0	-	0	-	0
No. of pupils scoring 90-99	1	-	0	-	3
No. of pupils scoring 100-109+	19	-	20	-	17
No. of pupils scoring 110-120	8	-	5	-	1

* Threshold for attainment = 100

Progress score: Harting School (from initial release Raise 10.17 – ASP, DfE)	Reading	Writing	Maths
School progress score	+ 4.73	-2.48	+ 2.54
Well above national average (about 10% of schools in England)	~		
Above national average (about 10% of schools in England)			~
Average (about 8% of schools in England)		✓	
Below national average (about 10% of schools in England)			
Well below national average (about 10% of schools in England)			